
Idaho Transportation Department
Monthly Length Distribution forFebruary, 2017

Site names:
County:
Funct Class:
Location:

00301
Bannock
R Principal Arterial - Interstate Axle Factor Grp:

Growth Factor Grp:

1
2
3

0.1Mi  W of Jct SB on Ramp to I-15

Seasonal Factor Grp:
Daily Factor Grp:

Road E W E Lane1 E Lane2 W Lane1
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7
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3
.07%
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7
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6-23 14,528
86.39%

7,635
87.36%

6,893
85.34%

4,146
88.22%

3,489
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6,893
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23-40 1,331
7.92%

597
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7.05%
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40-70 363
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70-121 567
3.37%

309
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258
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126
2.69%
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258
3.19%
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